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* Stunning Bungalow, north Glen Williams!
* Built on top of hill with 10 mile Views!

- ' * House Upgraded last five years, 1/2 acre!

DREWRY*
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* Stunning 2+2 Bdrm, 4 bath, Conservatory!

* Barzotti gourmet Kitchen w/ceramics!

* Many walk-outs from ground level & main!

* Circular and separate garage driveway!
* Pool w/magnificent landscaping!
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BARNSTAPLE®
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GORGEOUS 4 BEDROOM

2 storey seconds from bike trails §
South :
g Community Park. this home is |
only 2 years “NEW” and isf™

and Georgetown

beautifully maintained. Loaded
with great upgrades

$289,900.

and
moderately priced to sell at

Johnson Associates ' ' s

PARADISE IN HALTON!

Long winding lane to exceptional log
home, 30 acres of trees, trails, pond &
pasture, sugar shack, horse barn with hay
storage, drive shed, fenced paddock, 3
bed. home features Cherry plk fls., pine
ptk fls., wood stove, pine kitchen, solid
pine doors terrace doors to deck & hot
tub. Do not wait, call Larry Barnstaple*
905-877-5154 or 905-877-1237.
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BLUE SPRINGS
REMPX meaarames
CORP.
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"] Fabulous 5.25 ac estate with 4232 sq.

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

LARRY

BARNSTAPLE"

Sales Rej

874 3051

] ft. of living space; 3 oak stall horse

barn (40’ x 24’); wood workshop (756
sq. ft.); electronic workshop with 2
offices & 2 pce (1270 sq. ft.) & utility
garage (675 sq. ft.), all built to highest
standards. Mature trees, stream & 2
ponds! Call 1-800-834-5516.
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ELEGANT - OLD ENGLISH!!

Style charm and character combined with all the

modern conveniences. Heated ledge stone floor §

on most of main level, sunken dining rm and
library rm. Vaulted ceilings windows with Transom
windows, expansive fam. kt. with maple cabinets,
two staircases to upper level, exceptional fam. rm.
with 2 pc. main fl. off plus guest bedrm with 4 pc.

4 car garage, beautiful treed lot with dry stone

wall fence. Prime location close to “GO". Call
Larry  Barnstaple*

905-877-1237 or 519-833-9578. BOY-00
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905-877-5211  or §
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OPEN HOUSE ~ SUN., FEB. 4 ~ 2-4 P.\.
78 Prince Charles Drwe Georgetown

Just move in and enjoy this}

gracious and spacious 3 bedroom,
2 storey home. Enjoy the eat-in
Kitchen, the finished basement
with natural wood burning
fireplace, the inground pool, the
huge master bedroom &
experience the pride of ownership.

Johnson Associates
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GORGEOUS NEW LISTING

On large lot in a quiet crescent
location make this home perfect for
your family. Huge kitchen, main floor
family room with gas fireplace,
4 bedrooms, gorgeous hardwoods -
a real cream puff! Call Elizabeth
Doell* today. 01-139-30

Johnson Associates

The popular Dunfield} '

Model.

parking spaces. Two}
bedrooms. Includesjp
appliances. &

OPEN HOUSE ~ SUN., FEB. 4 ~ 2-4 P.M.
10616 8th Line, Halton Hills

MARILYN

WORRALL*
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853-2085

1-866-833-1945

Stunning home with lots of unique
features. Skylights, cathedral ceilings,
pine trim, oak cabinetry, above ground
pool with lots of decking, hot tub,
cedar shake roof and the list goes on

. It's a home that you really should
see for yourself. Close to town on
mature one (1) acre lot. Overlooking
farm land. Offered at $429,900.

BLUE SPRINGS
”/MK REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

One owner end
unit. Open concept. Two |



